Search

Date: 05/13/22

Time: 10:28:29 am

Name and Address
COOPER GREGORY T

500 TRISTA DR
DILLON MT 59725-7314

Paid
Tax Due
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

YR

21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11

Beaverhead County | Detail

Int. Date
11/02/21
05/13/22
12/04/20
05/10/21
11/13/19
05/20/20
11/27/18
05/24/19
11/13/17
05/23/18
11/23/16
05/18/17
11/30/15
05/09/16
11/05/14
05/12/15
11/13/13
05/12/14
11/23/12
05/14/13
11/23/11
05/22/12

BEAVERHEAD COUNTY

CATHY HUCKE

102 N WASHINGTON ST

Tax ID: 8474
Type: Real

Property Tax Query TW Range SC Description
07S/08W /13 Geo 0326-13-2-04-01-0000 C.O.S. 789, LOT 28, ACRES

20.668

Tax Date
12/03/21
05/31/22
12/04/20
05/31/21
12/06/19
05/31/20
12/07/18
05/31/19
11/30/17
05/31/18
12/09/16
05/31/17
12/04/15
05/31/16
11/30/14
05/31/15
11/30/13
05/31/14
11/30/12
05/31/13
12/02/11
05/31/12

Tax Amt
2,419.70
2,302.95
2,332.15
2,217.14
2,304.05
2,189.34
2,230.20
2,120.55
2,247.95
2,138.86
2,040.06
1,930.95
2,086.42
1,980.02
2,016.46
1,909.95
2,055.16
1,948.73
2,081.43
1,974.97
1,744.27

1,639.43

Penalty
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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Interest
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

5/13/22, 10:28 AM

Total Amt

4,722.65

4,549.29

4,493.39

4,350.75

4,386.81

3,971.01

4,066.44

3,926.41

4,003.89

4,056.40

3,383.70

https://www.mtcounty.com/bmsrdl/bmsrdl.php?customer_id=943&ntax_i...il&body_include=tax_search_selection&current_app=tax&func=webtax4
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