Search 5/13/22, 10:28 AM

## **Beaverhead County | Detail**

Date: 05/13/22 Time: 10:28:29 am BEAVERHEAD COUNTY CATHY HUCKE 102 N WASHINGTON ST Tax ID: 8474 Type: Real

Name and Address COOPER GREGORY T 500 TRISTA DR DILLON MT 59725-7314 Property Tax Query TW Range SC Description 07S/08W /13 Geo 0326-13-2-04-01-0000 C.O.S. 789, LOT 28, ACRES 20.668

	YR	Int. Date	Tax Date	Tax Amt	Penalty	Interest	Total Amt
Paid	21	11/02/21	12/03/21	2,419.70	0.00	0.00	4,722.65
Tax Due	21	05/13/22	05/31/22	2,302.95	0.00	0.00	
Paid	20	12/04/20	12/04/20	2,332.15	0.00	0.00	4,549.29
Paid	20	05/10/21	05/31/21	2,217.14	0.00	0.00	
Paid	19	11/13/19	12/06/19	2,304.05	0.00	0.00	4,493.39
Paid	19	05/20/20	05/31/20	2,189.34	0.00	0.00	
Paid	18	11/27/18	12/07/18	2,230.20	0.00	0.00	4,350.75
Paid	18	05/24/19	05/31/19	2,120.55	0.00	0.00	
Paid	17	11/13/17	11/30/17	2,247.95	0.00	0.00	4,386.81
Paid	17	05/23/18	05/31/18	2,138.86	0.00	0.00	
Paid	16	11/23/16	12/09/16	2,040.06	0.00	0.00	3,971.01
Paid	16	05/18/17	05/31/17	1,930.95	0.00	0.00	
Paid	15	11/30/15	12/04/15	2,086.42	0.00	0.00	4,066.44
Paid	15	05/09/16	05/31/16	1,980.02	0.00	0.00	
Paid	14	11/05/14	11/30/14	2,016.46	0.00	0.00	3,926.41
Paid	14	05/12/15	05/31/15	1,909.95	0.00	0.00	
Paid	13	11/13/13	11/30/13	2,055.16	0.00	0.00	4,003.89
Paid	13	05/12/14	05/31/14	1,948.73	0.00	0.00	
Paid	12	11/23/12	11/30/12	2,081.43	0.00	0.00	4,056.40
Paid	12	05/14/13	05/31/13	1,974.97	0.00	0.00	
Paid	11	11/23/11	12/02/11	1,744.27	0.00	0.00	3,383.70
Paid	11	05/22/12	05/31/12	1,639.43	0.00	0.00	

<sup>©</sup> Copyright 2022. All Rights Reserved.